dakyabTeT iHGopMaLiiiHO - AHAJTITUHYHUX TEXHOJIOTIH Ta MEHEIKMEHTY

ILLB

KoBtyHnenko Anapiii PomanoBuu
JInucenko Anacracis OnekcanapiBHa
Toscronec lapuna FOpiiBHa
Buconpskuii lanuno Onerosuy
Maromer Anna BonogumupiBaa
[Tunmunenko ITaBno Bonoaumuposuy
ITpokonenko Kcenist MuxaitniBHa
Bbyraescpkuit Muxaiino CepriiioBuy
Mockanenko Banepis Bomogumupisaa
MockoBuenko €Breniit CepriiioBud
JleonoB MuxkuTta CepriiioBuy
Mipomnuk €Brex IBanoBuu
AnTinos Onekcanap CepriioBuy
I'opbyHnoBa Anina BomonumupisHa
CeuctynoB s OnekciiioBud
INexan Pagucnas BitamiiioBua
Kopxos Cepriit OnekcanapoBud
Tumodee Onexciit [TaBnoBuu
I'opuikonenoB AHTOH BikTopoBuy
€pbomenko B Suecnas Mukonaiiosuy
3invenko ['11i6 B SluecnaBoBuy
Jlebenenko Onexkcanap AHAPIHOBAY
[Toropenos Aprem FOpiitoBuu

®ypcos Amutpo IlaBrosuu

Pevitunr

CTYJIIEHTIB 4 Kypcy

MIEPIIIOTO PiBHS BUIIOI OCBITH

CreLialbHOCTI / HAMPSAMY
"Komn wTepHi HayKkn"
cemectp: ocinb 2019

PediTunr

93.035

92.69

87.9

87.01

86.5

83.78

82.38

82.235

81.78

80.79

79.875

75.75

75.15

75.075

73.245

69.705

64.5

HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS
HE PO3PaXOBYETHCS

HE PO3PAXOBYETHCS

I'pyna

ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1
ITIH®-16-1

JlomatkoBa
iHpOopMaris

MICTISE TEPMIHY
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPAKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPaKT
KOHTPAKT

KOHTPAKT



